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Anlage
Heuerwerth, 59469 Ense
T 0 29 38/ 32 82 etc-niederense@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Rosenbaum, Marcel
T 0171 1288991 marcelrosenbaum@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Weber, Jennifer
T 0176 56878933 jenny-weber@web.de
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Mixed U15 2er 1 | Kreisklasse Jugend
MF: Daniela Nordhaus
m 01707939373

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Blumenstein, Marc
Schiller, Tobias

(SG mit Héinger SV TA)
Nordhaus, Sophia
Lakpathiranhelage, Leni
Gothe, Fabienne
Morawietz, Luisa

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.
10910725
11167767
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20959100
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21101268
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